Solutions
for human

-

Speedfol® Cacao SP

Related Crops

potential yield loss.

Technical information

Total Nitrogen (N):

Phosphorus Pentoxide (P205) water soluble:

Potassium Oxide (K20) water soluble:

Boron (B) water soluble:

Iron (Fe) Chelated EDTA:

Manganese (Mn) Chelated EDTA:

Zinc (Zn) Chelated EDTA :

Speedfol Cacao SP boost the bean yield as it is specially developed for Cacao crop,
including the seven most important nutrients required during the critical growth

stages. It maximizes crop yield of vean with superior quality, while minimizing

12.0%

15.0%

32.0%

0.04%

0.05%

0.10%

0.70%

sgmnutrition.com sgqm.com



