



Speedfol® Cacao SP

Related Crops



Speedfol Cacao SP boost the bean yield as it is specially developed for Cacao crop, including the seven most important nutrients required during the critical growth stages. It maximizes crop yield of vean with superior quality, while minimizing potential yield loss.

Technical information

Total Nitrogen (N):	12.0%
Phosphorus Pentoxide (P2O5) water soluble:	15.0%
Potassium Oxide (K2O) water soluble:	32.0%
Boron (B) water soluble:	0.04%
Iron (Fe) Chelated EDTA:	0.05%
Manganese (Mn) Chelated EDTA:	0.10%
Zinc (Zn) Chelated EDTA:	0.70%